6:00

6:35

7:10

7:45

8:20

8:55

9:30

10:35

11:10

Game Schedule for Monday 1/24/2022
FENWAY POLO FORBES DURHAM PAWTUCKET VERO BEACH ALBUQUERQUE
REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA
Alpha Free Agentz Norco Valor ABD PFA 13U
- . Bases 60' BASES 80' ,
La Familia Injected $50 $50 Bases 80
Upper [ Tower | | wuemacnce | voemacnce | wueeacnice |
Brew Jays Injected GBG Riverside BB Club PFA 13U
o BASES 90' BASES 90' Bases 90'
Smash Bros Top Shelf Detailing $50 $50 $50
[ Tower |
Nothing But Yard Free Agentz
Alpha Top Shelf Detailing
[ Tower |
La Familia Injected
Brew Jays Free Agentz
Upper [ Tower |
Smash Bros Top Shelf Detailing
Nothing But Yard Injected
[ Tower |
#2 Seed Free Agentz
#1 Seed Top Shelf Detailing
#2 Seed
#1 Seed
Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout TOURNIFICATION




