	Game Schedule for Monday 1/24/2022						
	FENWAY	POLO	FORBES	DURHAM	PAWTUCKET	VERO BEACH	ALBUQUERQUE
	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA
	Upper		Lower	14U PRACTICE		13U PRACTICE	13U PRACTICE
6:00	Alpha		Free Agentz	Norco Valor		ABD	PFA 13U
	La Familia		Injected	Bases 60' \$50		BASES 80' \$50	Bases 80'
	Upper		Lower		11U PRACTICE	12U PRACTICE	14U PRACTICE
6:35	Brew Jays		Injected		GBG	Riverside BB Club	PFA 13U
	Smash Bros		Top Shelf Detailing		BASES 90' \$50	BASES 90' \$50	Bases 90' \$50
	Upper		Lower				
7:10	Nothing But Yard		Free Agentz				
	Alpha		Top Shelf Detailing				
	Upper		Lower				
7:45	La Familia		Injected				
	Brew Jays		Free Agentz				
	Upper		Lower				
8:20	Smash Bros		Top Shelf Detailing				
	Nothing But Yard		Injected				
	Championship		Lower				
8:55	#2 Seed		Free Agentz				
	#1 Seed		Top Shelf Detailing				
			Championship				
9:30			#2 Seed				
			#1 Seed				
10:35							
10:35							
11:10							
	Home team is listed secon	nd on the schedule and oc	ccupies 3rd base dugout				TOURNIFICATION